
Round 2
NS Team 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 +IMP -IMP Total

A1 深圳橋友隊 3 -2 1 -7 5 -10 -2 -6 7 -9 5 -2 -5 2 -4 2 25 -47 -22

A2 廣州珠江實業 -4 -2 -3 1 2 -14 12 -9 0 8 -3 -4 -7 3 -4 2 28 -50 -22

A3 北京銀帝橋牌俱樂部 -4 -2 -3 -5 1 4 -2 -3 0 14 -1 -4 1 4 -4 -5 24 -33 -9

A4 WDP 4 -2 -3 2 2 -8 -2 3 6 9 -1 -2 1 -9 -4 2 29 -31 -2

A5 Wind 3 -2 -5 2 5 13 -2 -12 0 -8 -2 -4 1 3 -4 -3 27 -42 -15

A6 Ambassador 4 -2 10 1 2 -8 -2 7 -6 8 -2 5 1 3 10 2 53 -20 33

A7 Plus -2 -2 11 1 2 -3 -3 7 7 -9 1 6 1 -9 -6 2 38 -34 4

A8 Hoot -3 -2 -12 1 1 -3 -3 4 -5 -8 -2 -2 2 -9 -4 4 12 -53 -41

A9 Winbridge -4 -2 10 1 2 8 -2 0 -1 -8 -2 -4 1 3 -4 -3 25 -30 -5

A10 Angels & Guardians -3 -3 -11 2 2 8 -2 6 -1 -8 -2 10 1 2 7 2 40 -30 10

B1 Warsaw -2 -2 -9 2 2 -3 -2 -6 -5 -8 4 -2 1 -9 3 -5 12 -53 -41

B2 沈陽聖雨田 3 -2 -5 -5 0 -3 12 2 -1 14 0 -2 2 -9 3 2 38 -27 11

B3 深圳國際電子城 3 -2 2 -5 1 -5 -3 4 -1 -8 1 -2 -5 3 -4 2 16 -35 -19

B4 Kornhill -2 -3 2 1 2 -9 -3 7 -1 9 0 -2 1 3 2 -4 27 -24 3

B5 Wback 4 9 8 1 1 13 -3 6 0 -8 -2 -2 -5 3 4 2 51 -20 31

B6 Singapore 3 -2 -3 -7 2 -11 -2 -6 -5 8 1 -2 11 2 -4 -4 27 -46 -19

B7 Fingers -2 9 3 1 1 -13 12 -12 -1 14 0 -2 2 3 3 -5 48 -35 13

B8 北京八喜綠茵橋牌俱樂部 -2 -2 4 -5 2 4 -2 -6 -1 -8 -3 -2 2 10 7 2 31 -31 0

B9 Zzang -3 -4 2 3 2 8 -2 6 -7 8 4 -2 1 3 -4 -5 37 -27 10

B10 1H1S4C 3 -3 -3 1 1 13 -2 -6 -6 -9 -2 5 1 3 4 -5 31 -36 -5

C1 AIA 3 -2 -3 1 2 -3 -3 6 0 -8 -1 -2 1 3 -4 2 18 -26 -8

C2 Weide 3 -2 4 1 2 -3 -3 -6 -5 -8 0 -2 -7 3 -4 -6 13 -46 -33

C3 北京三辰卡通集團 -2 9 -3 1 -13 -11 -2 6 2 9 -2 -2 1 3 3 4 38 -35 3

C4 IPS Gold - HKU 1 -5 -2 -5 2 1 -14 -3 6 -1 -9 -1 -2 1 3 -4 2 15 -46 -31

C5 Gute 1 -2 -3 1 0 13 -3 -3 2 -8 -1 6 6 4 -4 4 37 -24 13

C6 Magic Eyes -3 10 8 2 1 8 -3 -6 0 -8 -1 7 1 3 7 4 51 -21 30

C7 星傲 3 9 -3 2 1 13 12 6 1 -8 5 -5 -7 3 7 4 66 -23 43

C8 Happy Bridge 3 -2 2 2 2 8 -3 1 7 8 0 -2 1 -9 8 2 44 -16 28

C9 HKES -2 -2 1 1 2 -3 -4 6 7 -9 -2 -2 -5 -11 -5 2 19 -45 -26

C10 Big Guns -2 -2 11 1 -12 8 -4 7 7 8 0 -2 1 3 -5 4 50 -27 23



Round 2
EW Team 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 +IMP -IMP Total
A1 深圳橋友隊 4 2 -10 -1 -2 -8 2 0 1 8 2 4 -1 -3 4 3 30 -25 5
A2 廣州珠江實業 4 2 3 5 -1 -4 2 3 0 -14 1 4 -1 -4 4 5 33 -24 9
A3 北京銀帝橋牌俱樂部 4 2 3 -1 -2 14 -12 9 0 -8 3 4 7 -3 4 -2 50 -28 22
A4 WDP 2 2 -11 -1 -2 3 3 -7 -7 9 -1 -6 -1 9 6 -2 34 -38 -4
A5 Wind 3 3 11 -2 -2 -8 2 -6 1 8 2 -10 -1 -2 -7 -2 30 -40 -10
A6 Ambassador 3 2 12 -1 -1 3 3 -4 5 8 2 2 -2 9 4 -4 53 -12 41
A7 Plus -4 2 3 -2 -2 8 2 -3 -6 -9 1 2 -1 9 4 -2 31 -29 2
A8 Hoot -4 2 -10 -1 -2 8 2 -7 6 -8 2 -5 -1 -3 -10 -2 20 -53 -33
A9 Winbridge -3 2 -1 7 -5 10 2 6 -7 9 -5 2 5 -2 4 -2 47 -25 22

A10 Angels & Guardians -3 2 5 -2 -5 -13 2 12 0 8 2 4 -1 -3 4 3 42 -27 15
B1 Warsaw 3 4 -2 -3 -2 -8 2 -6 7 -8 -4 2 -1 -3 4 5 27 -37 -10
B2 沈陽聖雨田 -3 2 -2 5 -1 5 3 -4 1 8 -1 2 5 -3 4 -2 35 -16 19
B3 深圳國際電子城 -3 2 5 5 0 3 -12 -2 1 -14 0 2 -2 9 -3 -2 27 -38 -11
B4 Kornhill 2 -9 -3 -1 -1 13 -12 12 1 -14 0 2 -2 -3 -3 5 35 -48 -13
B5 Wback -3 3 3 -1 -1 -13 2 6 6 9 2 -5 -1 -3 -4 5 36 -31 5
B6 Singapore 2 2 -4 5 -2 -4 2 6 1 8 3 2 -2 -10 -7 -2 31 -31 0
B7 Fingers 2 3 -2 -1 -2 9 3 -7 1 -9 0 2 -1 -3 -2 4 24 -27 -3
B8 北京㈧喜綠茵橋牌俱樂部 -3 2 3 7 -2 11 2 6 5 -8 -1 2 -11 -2 4 4 46 -27 19
B9 Zzang 2 2 9 -2 -2 3 2 6 5 8 -4 2 -1 9 -3 5 53 -12 41

B10 1H1S4C -4 -9 -8 -1 -1 -13 3 -6 0 8 2 2 5 -3 -4 -2 20 -51 -31
C1 AIA 2 2 -1 -1 -2 3 4 -6 -7 9 2 2 5 11 5 -2 45 -19 26
C2 Weide 2 -9 3 -1 13 11 2 -6 -2 -9 2 2 -1 -3 -3 -4 35 -38 -3
C3 北京㆔辰卡通集團 -3 2 -4 -1 -2 3 3 6 5 8 0 2 7 -3 4 6 46 -13 33
C4 IPS Gold - HKU 1 -3 -9 3 -2 -1 -13 -12 -6 -1 8 -5 5 7 -3 -7 -4 23 -66 -43
C5 Gute 2 2 -11 -1 12 -8 4 -7 -7 -8 0 2 -1 -3 5 -4 27 -50 -23
C6 Magic Eyes -3 2 -2 -2 -2 -8 3 -1 -7 -8 0 2 -1 9 -8 -2 16 -44 -28
C7 星傲 5 2 5 -2 -1 14 3 -6 1 9 1 2 -1 -3 4 -2 46 -15 31
C8 Happy Bridge 3 -10 -8 -2 -1 -8 3 6 0 8 1 -7 -1 -3 -7 -4 21 -51 -30
C9 HKES -3 2 3 -1 -2 3 3 -6 0 8 1 2 -1 -3 4 -2 26 -18 8

C10 Big Guns -1 2 3 -1 0 -13 3 3 -2 8 1 -6 -6 -4 4 -4 24 -37 -13
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